
C
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蝸輪蝸杆

直接驅動

滾珠絲杠

自
動
旋
轉

XY

Z

水平面Z

XYZ

測角

旋轉

X

組合

控制元件

φ39

φ40

φ59

φ60

φ75

φ100

φ180

其他



C
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自
動
旋
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蝸輪蝸杆

直接驅動

滾珠絲杠

XY

Z

水平面Z

XYZ

測角

旋轉

X

組合

控制元件

φ39

φ40

φ59

φ60

φ75

φ100

φ180

其他



C
049

蝸輪蝸杆

直接驅動

滾珠絲杠

自
動
旋
轉

XY

Z

水平面Z

XYZ

測角

旋轉

X

組合

控制元件

Transmission hole dia. 8 (H7)

Bolt hole for M3
3-3.5 THRU 6 C'BORE

12
Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

6.5 93

10 10
32
40 53

47

Knob

8 -M2 4DP

10
10

32
55

3

30
.5

16
.5

39

25
35

Transmission hole dia. 8 (H7)

Bolt hole for M3
3-3.5 THRU 6 C'BORE

6.5

10 10
32
40

93
53

27.3
47

1055

10
32

3

12

Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

Knob

8 -M2 4DP

25
35

16
.5 30

.5

39

25
35

39

30
.5

16
.5

Transmission hole dia. 8 (H7)

Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

12

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

Knob

8 -M2 4DP

Bolt hole for M3
3-3.5 THRU 6 C'BORE

10
10

32
55

3

6.5 93

10 10
32
40 53

47

16
.5

30
.5

39

25
35

Transmission hole dia. 8 (H7)

12

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

Bolt hole for M3
3-3.5 THRU 6 C'BORE

10
10

32
55

3

8 -M2 4DP

Knob

Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

10 10
32
40

27.3
47

53
936.5

Transmission hole dia. 8 (H7)

Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

12

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

10
10

32
55

3 4 -M3 5DP Knob

8 -M2 4DP

53
47

936.5

10 10
32
40

Bolt hole for M3
3-3.5 THRU 3.5 C'BORE

25
35

30
.5

16
.5

Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

Transmission hole dia. 8 (H7)

12

4 -M3 5DP
Knob

55
3

10
10

32

Bolt hole for M3
3-3.5 THRU 6 C'BORE

6.5
40

10 10
32

93
53

47
27.3

8-M2 4DP

16
.5 30

.5

25
35

25
35

30
.5

16
.5

Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

12

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

Knob

Transmission hole dia. 8 (H7)
8 -M2 4DP

Bolt hole for M3
3-3.5 THRU 6 C'BORE

10
10

32
55

3

6.5 93

10 10
32
40 53

47

4 -M3 5DP

25
35

16
.5

30
.5

12

8 -M2 4DP

Transmission hole dia. 8 (H7)
Bolt hole for M3

3-3.5 THRU 6 C'BORE
Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)27.3

Knob

10
10

55
32

3 10 10
32
40

6.5 93
53

47
4 -M3 5DP



C
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滾珠絲杠

XY
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XYZ
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旋轉

X

組合

控制元件

CAD
DATA

4 - M4 from the opossite  6 DP

31

17

40

Φ59

107.
5

14
24

.535

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

12

Transmission hole dia. 30 8 -M3 6DP Knob

Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

3
7477 16

16
20

2025
25

3-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

16 16
20 20

50
606.5

41
47

113.5

4 - M4 from the opossite  6 DP

40107.
5

1424
.535 31

17

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

12

Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

3-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

Transmission hole dia. 30

3

16
16

20
2025

25
7477

113.5
606.5 47
50 41

20 20
16 16

8 -M3 6DP
4 -M4 6DP Knob

Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

12

8 -M3 6DPTransmission hole dia. 303

3-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

16
16

20
20

50
7477

16 16
20 20

50
60

107
113.5

6.5

41
47

26.3

Knob

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

4 - M4 from the opossite  6 DP

7.
5

14
24

.535

Φ59

4010

31
17

31
17

4010
4 - M4 from the opossite  6 DP

7.
5

1424
.535

Transmission hole dia. 303
50

20
20

16
16

7477

3-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

50
20 20
16 16

60
107

113.5
6.5

47
41

26.3
Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

12

Knob
8 -M3 6DP

4 -M4 6DP

Φ59

40107.
5

14

24
.535

4 - M4 6 DP

3117

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

12

Knob

Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

3-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

8 -M3 6DP
Transmission hole dia. 30

16
16

20
2025

25
7477

3 16 16
20 20

50
606.5

113.5

41
47

4 - M4 6 DP

7.
5

14

24
.535

4010

17 31

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

12

Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

Transmission hole dia. 30

Knob

3- 4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

8 -M3 6DP
4 -M4 6DP

16
16

20
2025

25
7477

3

113.5
606.5 47
50 41

20 20
16 16

Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

12

Transmission hole dia. 30

3-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

8 -M3 6DP

Knob

3
7477

50
20

20
16

16

113.5
1076.5

50
60

20 20
16 16

25.3
41
47

Φ59

40

31
17

7.
5

1424
.535

4 - M4 6 DP

31
17

7.
5

14
24

.535

4010

4 - M4 6 DP

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

12

Transmission hole dia. 30

3-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

20
20

16
16

50
74

3
77

8 -M3 6DP

4 -M4 6DP

Knob

Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

20 20
16 16

50
60

25.3
41
47

107
113.5

6.5



C
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滾珠絲杠
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X
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控制元件

50
60

Φ
59

18
1235

Transmission hole dia. 30
8 -M3 6DP

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)
Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

4-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

Knob

14

1.
56

16
16

20
20

36
80

3

50

12

41
47

113.5
606.5

20 20
16 16

Φ
59

12 35
18

50
60

50

8 -M3 6DP

Transmission hole dia. 30

Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

12

Knob

14

16 16
20 2041

47
113.5

60 6.5

20
20

16
16

3
80

36

1.
5 6

4-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

50
60

Φ
59

1235
18

4-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

1.
56

16
16

20
20

36
80

50

3 16 16
20 20 41

47606.5
113.5

Knob

14
12 Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

Connector HR10A-10R-12P(HRS)

8 -M3 6DP

Transmission hole dia. 30

50
60

Φ
59

18
12 35

Connector HR10A-10P-12S(HRS)

12

Transmission hole dia. 30

4-4.5 THRU 8 C'BORE
Bolt hole for M4

Connector HR10A-10J-12P(HRS)

Knob

14

41
47

113.5
60 6.5

20 20
16 16

80
36

20
20

16
16

1.
5 650

8 -M3 6DP

3
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自
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滾珠絲杠

XY

Z
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XYZ
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X

組合

控制元件

CAD
DATA

B

A

C CLS



C
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滾珠絲杠

自
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XY
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X
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控制元件

戶

C

電源

控制器 PLC

G

戶



C
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PA

ZA

戶

電源

控制器 PLC

戶

UG 
UA 



C
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直接驅動

滾珠絲杠

自
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旋
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XY
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XYZ
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X

組合

控制元件

1

2

3

4

1 1

5

10

9

8

6

12

7

Blue
Red
Orange
Green
Black Sensor board

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Motor lead (Blue)
Motor lead (Red)
Motor lead (Orange)
Motor lead (Green)
Motor lead (Black)
Not used (or CWLS)
Not used (or CCWLS)
N.C.
Power input  V+
ORG output
Power input GND
F.G.

ORG

Vin

GND
Regulator

5-phase 
stepper motor

Sensor board

1
2
3
4
5
6

Not used (or CWLS)
Not used (or CCWLS)
ORG output
N.C.
Power input  V+
Power input GND

ORG

Vin
GND

Regulator

Driver side
Connector:55100-0670(Molex)

Connector:J11DF-06V-KX(J.S.T.MFG.)
3m , 5m

Motor side
Connector:DF62C-13S-2.2C(HRS)

(
8)

Driver side

Sensor side
Connector (Female): HR10A-7P-6S (73) (HRS)

2m        , 3m         , 5m+50
-0  mm

+50
-0  mm

+150
-0  mm

ULAWM20276 AWG28 3P Black

Pin Signals/
/
/
/
/

Shield

1
2
3
4
5
6

CWLS
CCWLS

ORG
NORG

V+
V−

Red

Red

Red

Black

Black

Orange

Gray

Gray

White

White

61
2 5

3 4

Motor side
Connector:43020-1000(Molex)
or 1-794615-0(TE Connectivity)

3m , 5m

Driver side
Connector:43025-1000(Molex)
or 1-794617-0(TE Connectivity)

(
8)



C
056

自
動
旋
轉

蝸輪蝸杆

直接驅動
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X

組合

控制元件

Sensor board

1
2
3
4
5
6

Not used (or CWLS)
Not used (or CCWLS)
ORG output
N.C.
Power input  V+
Power input GND

ORG

Vin
GND

Regulator

61
2 5

3 4

Driver side
Connector:PAP-04V-S(J.S.T.MFG.)
Contact:SPHD-002T-P0.5(J.S.T.MFG.)

Motor side
Connector:ZER-06V-S(J.S.T.MFG.)
Contact:SZE-002T-P0.3(J.S.T.MFG.)

ORP-0.2SQX2P(2464)
(Oki Electric Cable Co.,Ltd) 3m,5m (5

.7
)

Driver side
Connector:PUDP-10V-S(J.S.T.MFG.)
Contact:SPUD-002T-P0.5(J.S.T.MFG.)

3m,5m

Motor side
Connector:GHR-08V-S(J.S.T.MFG.)
Contact:SSHL-002T-P0.2(J.S.T.MFG.)

(6
.9

)

ORP-0.2SZX4P(SB)(2464)
(Oki Electric Cable Co., Ltd)

Motor side
Connector: JN4FT04SJ1-R (JAE)

V

W

FG

200mm

U

Loose wire on 
the servo amplifier side NA3CTR-18-4(MISUMI)

ULAWM2517 AWG18

3m           , 5m
+30
-0 mm

+150
-0 mm

Motor (encoder)side Connector:1674320-1 
(TE Connectivity)

Servo amplifier side
Receptacle : 36210-0100FD (3M)
ShellKit     : 36310-3200-008 (3M)

* The load drawer3m           , 5m+50
-0 mm

+150
-0 mm

NAMFSB-23-3P (MISUMI)
ULAWM2576 AWG23

(
11

)

3m , 5m(50mm) (50mm)

6.
5)

3m , 5m

Sensor side
Connector (Female): HR10A-7P-6S (73) (HRS)

2m       , 3m        , 5m+50
-0  mm

+50
-0  mm

+150
-0  mm

ULAWM20276 AWG28 3P Black

Pi Si l
/
/
/
/
/

Shield

1
2
3
4
5
6

CWLS
CCWLS

ORG
NORG

V+
V−

Red

Red

Red

Black

Black

Orange

Gray

Gray

White

White



C
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蝸輪蝸杆

直接驅動

滾珠絲杠

自
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Z

水平面Z

XYZ

測角

旋轉

X

組合

控制元件

CCWLS CWLS

<原點檢測行程>
ORG

a點

開始位置1 開始位置2

開始位置3

開始位置4

LD

SD

JD

JD

JD
JOG

※

※

L速度

F速度

L速度

L速度
SD

F速度
L速度
SD
L速度

F速度
L速度
SD
L速度

F速度

L速度

JOG

JOG

※實線表示突然
停止設定時、
虛線表示減速
停止設定時。

CWLS

<原點檢測行程>
ORG

a點

開始位置1開始位置2

開始位置3

開始位置4

LD

SD

JD

※

※

F速度

L速度

F速度
L速度

L速度
SD

SD

L速度

F速度
L速度
SD
L速度

L速度

F速度
L速度

JOG

JD
JOG

JD
JOG

※實線表示突然停止
設定時、虛線表示
減速停止設定時。

CCWLS

【類型3】 【類型4】
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控制元件


